Underliverable envelope returned from the U.S. Post Office.
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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION .

m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so0 that we ¢an return the card to you.

W Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

A Signature T
T Agent
o [ Addressee

5[ . Date of Delivery

¥

Texas Inmate Phones
3118 Lausanne
Pasadena TX 77505-2149

D. Is delivery adgreZs diffarént from item 17 L1 Yes

1D0231-TC. _PSC. (0-B39Y. PHR-TC

if YES, enter delivery address below: 1 No
3. Service Type
' Certified Mail [ Express Mail
1 Registered 1 Return Recelpt for Merchandise
[l InsuredMall 3 C.O.D,
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

2. Article Number 700k 27L0

(Transfer from service label)
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D03 879L 8553

" PS Form 3811, February 2004

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1540




BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 3313, issued to International
Telephone Company, Inc., for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS

Certificate No. 3342, issued to B&B
Telecommunications, Inc. d/b/a  Empire
Vending, for apparent first-time violation of
Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 3763, issued to Chen Tenney,
for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-
40161, F.A.C.,, Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No, 5915, issued to Ameri Coin
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time
viplation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 5967, issued to Mark A. Styron

d/b/a Texas Inmate Phones, for apparent first-.

time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 7183, issued to Abbass Zamani
d/b/a A&Z Communications, for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 100277-TC

DOCKET NO. 100278-TC

DOCKET NO. 100279-TC

DOCKET NO. 100280-TC

DOCKET NO. 100281-TC

DOCKET NO. 100283-TC
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ORDER NO. PSC-10-0394-PAA-TC

DOCKET NOS. 100277-TC, 100278-TC, 100279-TC, 100280-TC, 100281-TC, 100283-TC,
100284-TC, 100286-TC, 100287-TC, 100298-TC, 100299-TC, 100300-TC

PAGE 2

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS j DOCKET NO. 100284-TC
Certificate No. 8107, issued to Cen-Tex Pay
Telephone Co., Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FA.C,
Regulatory Assessment . Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 100286-TC
Certificate No. 8436, issued to AKS
Comumunications, Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment - -Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 100287-TC
Certificate No. 8460, issued to 1-800-
RECONEX, Inc. d/b/a USTEL, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NOQ. 100298-TC
Certificate No. 8617, issued to ABC
Payphones Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies. ‘

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 100299-TC
Certificate No. 8704, issued to Sterling
Payphones, LLC, for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0i61, F.A.C,
Regulatory Asscasment - - Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS } DOCKET NO. 100300-TC
Certificate No. 8765, issued to Hospitality | ORDER NO. PSC-10-0394-PAA-TC
Vending, Inc., for apparent first-time violation | ISSUED: June 17, 2010

of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.




